
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= DEEDS; Name= REX
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201512160004
29330

12/16/2015
11:38:46

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS WILSON
BENJAMIN
OBRIEN

33 86 Lot#:164
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201601260000
26140

01/26/2016
11:56:12

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS WALTON
ELAINE D

25 94 Lot#:77
Book:25 Pg:94
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 2

201602220000
54820

02/22/2016
01:57:43

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS BARKER
JUSTIN

32 92 Lot#:198
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201603140000
81540

03/14/2016
01:23:47

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS ALAVEST LLC 26 16 Lot#:127
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201603210000
87870

03/21/2016
09:55:41

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS ALAVEST LLC Other:SEE
INST

201604120001
20250

04/12/2016
01:49:54

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS ALAVEST LLC 3 64 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION

201605040001
49830

05/04/2016
02:21:37

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER II LLC

18 116 Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
OFFICE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

201605040001
49830

05/04/2016
02:21:37

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER II LLC

31 114 Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:114
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SARATOGA
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201605040001
49830

05/04/2016
02:21:37

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER II LLC

25 94 Lot#:77
Book:25 Pg:94
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 2

201605230001
75030

05/23/2016
01:55:41

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

11 100 Lot#:27
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I



201608110002
85970

08/11/2016
11:15:32

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS CARLISLE
CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

34 36 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:36
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTION
II RESURVEY
OF LOTS 31 &
32

201608220003
02560

08/22/2016
01:23:13

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS FANNIE MAE 6 70 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:70
Sub:IVANHOE
AMENDED
MAP

201609300003
59380

09/30/2016
02:32:38

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER IV
LLC

5 24 Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR

201609300003
59380

09/30/2016
02:32:38

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER IV
LLC

32 92 Lot#:198
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201609300003
59380

09/30/2016
02:32:38

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER IV
LLC

24 46 Lot#:8 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR I

201610110003
73240

10/11/2016
01:36:45

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS FANNIE MAE 25 17 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II

201611010003
99490

11/01/2016
08:21:38

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS FANNIE MAE 13 31 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILLS
PHASE 1

201611140004
18040

11/14/2016
10:51:24

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201611140004
18040

11/14/2016
10:51:24

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201612020004
40110

12/02/2016
08:37:54

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

15 110 Instr
#:20160613000
203050

Lot#:31
Book:15
Pg:110
Sub:PARK
PLACE FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE I

201612210004
65280

12/21/2016
08:18:44

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS KELLER
KENNETH D

16 67 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION

201701110000
13320

01/11/2017
01:16:49

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

3 64 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION



201701110000
13320

01/11/2017
01:16:49

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

7 38 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUND
TABLE
SUBDIVISION

201707250002
66610

07/25/2017
01:10:40

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

26 103 Lot#:41
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201709010003
19760

09/01/2017
10:25:51

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201709010003
19760

09/01/2017
10:25:51

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS OVATION
PROPERTIES
LLC

38 53 Lot#:233
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201709290003
56470

09/29/2017
03:59:13

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS KIMBELL
MISCAL
LANCE

6 21 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREENVA
LLEY SECOND
SECTOR

201711070004
04390

11/07/2017
01:30:53

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

6 59 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201711070004
04840

11/07/2017
03:52:05

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2016
02
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

5 98 Lot#:31 Book:5
Pg:98
Sub:OAKDALE
ESTATES

201711130004
07960

11/13/2017
08:50:41

REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

Grantee DEEDS ANDRION
MARK

20 26 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2


