Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= DEEDS; Name= REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201512160004 29330	12/16/2015 11:38:46	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WILSON BENJAMIN OBRIEN			33	86		Lot#:164 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201601260000 26140	01/26/2016 11:56:12	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WALTON ELAINE D			25	94		Lot#:77 Book:25 Pg:94 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 2
201602220000 54820	02/22/2016 01:57:43	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BARKER JUSTIN			32	92		Lot#:198 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201603140000 81540	03/14/2016 01:23:47	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAVEST LLC			26	16		Lot#:127 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201603210000 87870	03/21/2016 09:55:41	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAVEST LLC						Other:SEE INST
201604120001 20250	04/12/2016 01:49:54	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALAVEST LLC			3	64		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION
201605040001 49830	05/04/2016 02:21:37	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER II LLC			18	116		Lot#:41 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK OFFICE FOURTH ADDITION AMENDED PLAT
201605040001 49830	05/04/2016 02:21:37	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER II LLC			31	114		Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:114 Sub:COTTAGE S OF SARATOGA PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201605040001 49830	05/04/2016 02:21:37	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER II LLC			25	94		Lot#:77 Book:25 Pg:94 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 2
201605230001 75030	05/23/2016 01:55:41	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			11	100		Lot#:27 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I

201608110002 85970	08/11/2016 11:15:32	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CARLISLE CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	34	36		Lot#:31 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:36 Sub:CARRING TON SECTION II RESURVEY OF LOTS 31 & 32
201608220003 02560	08/22/2016 01:23:13	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FANNIE MAE	6	70		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:70 Sub:IVANHOE AMENDED MAP
201609300003 59380	09/30/2016 02:32:38	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER IV LLC	5	24		Lot#:4 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECOND SECTOR
201609300003 59380	09/30/2016 02:32:38	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER IV LLC	32	92		Lot#:198 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201609300003 59380	09/30/2016 02:32:38	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER IV LLC	24	46		Lot#:8 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR I
201610110003 73240	10/11/2016 01:36:45	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FANNIE MAE	25	17		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II
201611010003 99490	11/01/2016 08:21:38	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	FANNIE MAE	13	31		Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILLS PHASE 1
201611140004 18040	11/14/2016 10:51:24	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC				Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201611140004 18040	11/14/2016 10:51:24	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC				Other:SEE INST
201612020004 40110	12/02/2016 08:37:54	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	15	110	Instr #:20160613000 203050	Lot#:31 Book:15 Pg:110 Sub:PARK PLACE FIRST ADDITION PHASE I
201612210004 65280	12/21/2016 08:18:44	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	KELLER KENNETH D	16	67		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:67 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES FIRST ADDITION
201701110000 13320	01/11/2017 01:16:49	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC	3	64		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION

				_	_				
201701110000	01/11/2017 01:16:49	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC		7	38	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:38 Sub:ROUND TABLE SUBDIVISION
201707250002 66610	07/25/2017 01:10:40	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVATION PROPERTIES LLC		26	103	Lot#:41 Book:26 Pg:103 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201709010003 19760	09/01/2017 10:25:51	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVATION PROPERTIES LLC				Other:SEE INST
201709010003 19760	09/01/2017 10:25:51	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OVATION PROPERTIES LLC		38	53	Lot#:233 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
201709290003 56470	09/29/2017 03:59:13	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	KIMBELL MISCAL LANCE		6	21	Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREENVA LLEY SECOND SECTOR
201711070004 04390	11/07/2017 01:30:53	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK		6	59	Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201711070004 04840	11/07/2017 03:52:05	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2016 02 OPERATING COMPANY LLC		5	98	Lot#:31 Book:5 Pg:98 Sub:OAKDALE ESTATES
201711130004 07960	11/13/2017 08:50:41	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDRION MARK		20	26	Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2